

Misc Case 41 of 2024
Present: Sri Kum Kum Singh (incharge)WB00712
Additional District & Sessions Judge , Fast Track 1st Court, Bongaon
North 24 Pgns

12

Dated 05/01/2026

Today is fixed for hearing the misc case.
Both parties file hazira.
Ld.PO is on leave.
Ld.Po in charge busy in other sessions cases so no time today.
For the end of justice case is adjourned today.
Fix31-03-2026 for hearing the misc case.
D/C by me,`

ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon

ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon